
CHIAVE REY

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Arese Fabio (07/832) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Astegiano Valerio (07/1058) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruno Alessandro (07/010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Molin Massimo (07/831) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monzali Massimo (07/821) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morano Mario Marco (07/1304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittavino Marco (07/823) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salemi Fabio (07/824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arese Fabio 07/832 0 0 0,00

Astegiano Valerio 07/1058 0 0 0,00

Bruno Alessandro 07/010 0 0 0,00

Dal Molin Massimo 07/831 0 0 0,00

Monzali Massimo 07/821 0 0 0,00

Morano Mario Marco 07/1304 0 0 0,00

Pittavino Marco 07/823 0 0 0,00

Salemi Fabio 07/824 0 0 0,00

THE METAL WARRIORS

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bortone Andrea (07/094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorello Paolo (07/085) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pironti Andrea (07/706) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pironti Domenico (07/588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosso Diego (07/336) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bortone Andrea 07/094 0 0 0,00

Giannuzzo Pierluigi 07/886 0 0 0,00

Giorello Paolo 07/085 0 0 0,00

Pironti Andrea 07/706 0 0 0,00

Pironti Domenico 07/588 0 0 0,00

Rosso Diego 07/336 0 0 0,00

Succi Jessica 07/681 0 0 0,00

I MIMMI

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Cicardo Andrea Sebastiano (07/494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Andreis Gabriele (07/175) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galuppi Marco (07/1067) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loreto Andrea (07/878) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paciolla Andrea (07/1102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Serra Filippo (07/036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cicardo Andrea 07/494 0 0 0,00

De Andreis Gabriele 07/175 0 0 0,00

Galuppi Marco 07/1067 0 0 0,00

Loreto Andrea 07/878 0 0 0,00

Paciolla Andrea 07/1102 0 0 0,00

Serra Filippo 07/036 0 0 0,00

FIGLI DART

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Calabrese  Marco (07/606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinà William (07/1251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crivellaro Mario (07/605) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farano Giuseppe (07/1159) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grieco Emanuela (07/970) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gulotta Alessandro (07/767) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ulanovska Bohdana (07/609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calabrese  Marco 07/606 0 0 0,00

Cinà William 07/1251 0 0 0,00

Crivellaro Mario 07/605 0 0 0,00

Farano Giuseppe 07/1159 0 0 0,00

Grieco Emanuela 07/970 0 0 0,00

Gulotta Alessandro 07/767 0 0 0,00

Ulanovska Bohdana 07/609 0 0 0,00


